Not Enough Force
Don't Change The Design
Add A Stage !
STAR 1 SERIES
THE ONLY CYLINDER
UPGRADABLE !
N
FP

( to avoid metal to metal contact)
STAR 1 CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER...
TWO-YEAR WARRANTY
ALL STARCYL CYLINDERS ARE WARRANTED TO BE
FREE FROM DEFECTS IN MATERIAL OR MANUFACTURE
FOR TWO YEARS FROM DATE OF SHIPMENT. THIS
WARRANTY DOES NOT COVER PRODUCTS WHICH HAVE
BEEN SUBJECT TO MISUSE, NEGLIGENCE, ACCIDENTS,
MISAPPLICATION OR TAMPERING IN A WAY SO AS TO
AFFECTTHEIR NORMALPERFORMANCE.
YOUR STARCYL DISTRIBUTOR:
USA PATEND # : 5,016,522
CND PATEND # : 1329392 CATALOG # STAR1-0698
� Number SL-4000-16-S3-CF-RP is a double acting cylinder, 4’’ bore, 1’’ stroke, 3 stages, cap flange with
rod pivot.
� For ordering additional stages, add the code of your cylinder after the kit code (SLAS-x). Ex. SLAS-2-
4000-16-S2: is 2 additional stage kits for your cylinder 4" bore, 1" stroke, 2 stages. After assembly you will
have a cylinder with 4 stages.
� FOR SPECIAL ORDER, ADD PREFIX SP TO CYLINDER CODE. EX. SP-SL-4000-03-S2.
TYPE BORE SIZE STROKE LENGTH
SL DOUBLE ACTING, SINGLE END ROD 0560 9/16 02 1/8
SLSR SINGLE ACTION, SPRING RETURN 1060 1 1/16 06 3/8
SLSE SINGLE ACTION, SPRING EXTEND 1500 1½ 08 1/2
SLDB DOUBLE END ROD 2000 2 12 3/4
SLNR NON ROTATING 2500 2½ 16 1
SLAS-x ADDITIONAL STAGE KIT 3000 3 32 2
3500 3½ ... Etc
4000 4
SL - 4000 - 16 - S3 - CF - RP
STAGES MOUNTING OPTIONS OPTIONS
NO CODE 1 STAGE NO CODE BASIC MODEL NO CODE BASIC MODEL
S2 2 STAGES CF CAP FLANGE RPxx ROD PIVOT
S3 3 STAGES HF HEAD FLANGE RCxx ROD CLEVIS
S4 4 STAGES CM CAP RECT. MOUNTING MRxx MALE ROD END
S5 5 STAGES HM HEAD RECT. MOUNTING TBxx TRUNNION BRACKET
S6 6 STAGES ST SIDE TAPPED CBxx CLEVIS BRACKET
S7 Etc. SB SIDE BLOCK R MULTI-STAGE RETRACT
TC CAP TRUNNION B BUMPER
TH HEAD TRUNNION RE ROD EXTENSION ½"
PMx PIVOT MOUNT W WEAR RING †
† : Protect your cylinder against side load in adding a piston wear ring.
PRINTED IN CANADA
STARCYL
USA 1-877-STARCYL
TEL: 1-450-661-1212
FAX: 1-450-661-0094
N
FP
A
S
TY
LE
A
IR
C
Y
LIN
D
E
R
S
P
A
C
E
S
A
V
E
R
M
U
LT
I-
S
TA
G
E
IN
C
.
S
TA
R
C
Y
L